
INCLINE VILLAGE GENERAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
CHECK REGISTER WITH INVOICE DETAIL

Check Date Payment Type Check Vendor# Name GL Allocation Amount Check Amount Account Project Invoice Desc
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 360.00 47,468.97 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company -7.20 47,468.97 320-31-460-7335 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 11.80 47,468.97 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 456.00 47,468.97 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company -9.12 47,468.97 320-31-460-7335 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 11.80 47,468.97 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 672.00 47,468.97 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company -13.44 47,468.97 320-31-460-7335 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 19.15 47,468.97 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 34,200.00 47,468.97 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 1,121.88 47,468.97 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 65.70 47,468.97 320-31-410-7415 Rental Clubs
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 142.20 47,468.97 320-31-410-7415 Rental Clubs
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 150.00 47,468.97 320-31-410-7415 Rental Clubs
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 150.00 47,468.97 320-31-410-7415 Rental Clubs
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 150.00 47,468.97 320-31-410-7415 Rental Clubs
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 261.00 47,468.97 320-31-410-7415 Rental Clubs
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 327.60 47,468.97 320-31-410-7415 Rental Clubs
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 359.40 47,468.97 320-31-410-7415 Rental Clubs
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 450.00 47,468.97 320-31-410-7415 Rental Clubs
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 450.00 47,468.97 320-31-410-7415 Rental Clubs
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 477.60 47,468.97 320-31-410-7415 Rental Clubs
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 783.00 47,468.97 320-31-410-7415 Rental Clubs
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 2,974.20 47,468.97 320-31-410-7415 Rental Clubs
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1039 Acushnet Company 3,905.40 47,468.97 320-31-410-7415 Rental Clubs
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 285.55 13,611.89 100-10-990-7830 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 142.77 13,611.89 200-22-990-7830 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 142.77 13,611.89 200-25-990-7830 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 285.54 13,611.89 320-31-990-7830 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 285.54 13,611.89 340-34-990-7830 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 285.54 13,611.89 350-48-990-7830 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 395.23 13,611.89 100-10-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 2.26 13,611.89 100-11-100-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 64.01 13,611.89 100-12-130-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 5.67 13,611.89 200-22-220-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 62.88 13,611.89 200-22-230-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 23.73 13,611.89 200-22-240-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 10.41 13,611.89 200-22-870-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 31.49 13,611.89 200-22-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 32.75 13,611.89 200-25-220-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 69.61 13,611.89 200-25-230-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 22.25 13,611.89 200-25-240-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 18.90 13,611.89 200-25-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 9.57 13,611.89 200-27-380-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 94.15 13,611.89 320-31-420-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 14.53 13,611.89 320-31-450-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 426.38 13,611.89 320-31-530-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 500.10 13,611.89 320-31-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 61.20 13,611.89 320-32-420-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 47.38 13,611.89 320-32-530-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 67.32 13,611.89 320-32-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 108.67 13,611.89 330-33-500-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 1.86 13,611.89 340-34-450-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 49.64 13,611.89 340-34-610-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 70.58 13,611.89 340-34-620-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 3.82 13,611.89 340-34-630-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 11.46 13,611.89 340-34-650-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 5.68 13,611.89 340-34-660-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 11.46 13,611.89 340-34-670-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 7.64 13,611.89 340-34-680-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 9.50 13,611.89 340-34-690-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 227.04 13,611.89 340-34-980-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 602.66 13,611.89 340-34-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 2.39 13,611.89 350-46-810-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 3.98 13,611.89 350-46-820-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 1.18 13,611.89 350-48-840-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 3.18 13,611.89 350-48-850-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 0.40 13,611.89 350-48-980-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 50.92 13,611.89 350-48-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 345.71 13,611.89 360-49-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 142.36 13,611.89 370-43-780-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 0.40 13,611.89 380-45-880-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
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10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 95.22 13,611.89 390-39-780-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 6.36 13,611.89 390-39-850-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 360.03 13,611.89 390-39-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 27.98 13,611.89 410-51-900-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 45.46 13,611.89 420-52-930-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 29.88 13,611.89 430-53-940-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 4,760.00 13,611.89 100-12-130-7830 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 585.98 13,611.89 200-22-230-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 528.00 13,611.89 200-25-220-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 48.00 13,611.89 350-48-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 577.21 13,611.89 200-25-230-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 569.21 13,611.89 200-25-230-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 186.17 13,611.89 200-25-230-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 13.20 13,611.89 100-10-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 0.07 13,611.89 200-22-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 2.72 13,611.89 320-31-530-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 4.33 13,611.89 320-31-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 0.96 13,611.89 330-33-500-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 103.13 13,611.89 340-34-980-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 33.84 13,611.89 340-34-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 0.10 13,611.89 350-48-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2176 AT&T 585.98 13,611.89 100-10-990-7840 Landline/VM, Alarm, Internet, Telementry, & Long Distance Billings for September 2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 355.33 3,441.44 100-12-130-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 67.57 3,441.44 100-12-140-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 43.23 3,441.44 200-22-220-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 77.81 3,441.44 200-22-230-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 549.80 3,441.44 200-22-240-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 23.24 3,441.44 200-22-870-7415 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 168.93 3,441.44 200-22-870-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 55.58 3,441.44 200-22-970-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 39.92 3,441.44 200-22-990-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 83.24 3,441.44 200-25-210-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 190.61 3,441.44 200-25-220-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 313.42 3,441.44 200-25-230-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 220.99 3,441.44 200-25-240-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 12.97 3,441.44 200-25-870-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 39.92 3,441.44 200-25-990-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 83.22 3,441.44 320-31-420-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 36.40 3,441.44 320-31-450-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 272.77 3,441.44 320-31-530-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 10.42 3,441.44 320-32-420-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 43.23 3,441.44 320-32-530-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 57.58 3,441.44 340-34-610-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 86.46 3,441.44 340-34-630-7415 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 108.65 3,441.44 340-34-980-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 55.58 3,441.44 350-46-820-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 56.62 3,441.44 350-48-850-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 35.15 3,441.44 350-48-990-7415 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 60.92 3,441.44 420-52-930-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 291.88 3,441.44 430-53-940-7840 PW Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 13.34 1,812.23 200-22-870-7405 Parks Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 56.62 1,812.23 340-34-690-7840 Parks Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 14.61 1,812.23 350-48-990-7415 Parks Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 863.82 1,812.23 370-43-780-7840 Parks Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 3387 AT&T Mobility - PAY ONLINE 863.84 1,812.23 390-39-780-7840 Parks Mobile srvcs 08/14/2021 - 09/13/2021
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1293 Callaway Golf 130.00 152.96 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 1293 Callaway Golf 22.96 152.96 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2434 Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits 177.00 2,445.10 320-00-000-0721 Beer, Wine and Liquor for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2434 Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits 953.35 2,445.10 320-00-000-0722 Beer, Wine and Liquor for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2434 Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits 1,344.75 2,445.10 320-00-000-0723 Beer, Wine and Liquor for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2434 Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits -30.00 2,445.10 320-00-000-0721 Credit for Beer for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2532 US Foodservice, Inc. 28.70 2,238.93 320-00-000-0720 Food for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2532 US Foodservice, Inc. 28.70 2,238.93 320-00-000-0720 Food for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2532 US Foodservice, Inc. 402.89 2,238.93 320-00-000-0720 Food for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2532 US Foodservice, Inc. 904.96 2,238.93 320-00-000-0720 Food for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2532 US Foodservice, Inc. -43.54 2,238.93 320-00-000-0720 Food for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2532 US Foodservice, Inc. 873.49 2,238.93 320-00-000-0720 Food for Resale
10/14/2021 Auto Pay 0 2532 US Foodservice, Inc. 43.73 2,238.93 320-31-530-7415 Operating Supply
10/14/2021 EFT 5329 1046 AHEAD / Kate Lord, LLC 2,295.82 2,295.82 380-45-880-7415 Operating Supply
10/14/2021 EFT 5330 1228 Airgas National Carbonation 66.87 66.87 390-39-850-7425 Monthly Tank Rental Carbon Dioxide
10/14/2021 EFT 5331 1818 ALSCO 320.20 479.97 330-33-530-7415 Operating Supply
10/14/2021 EFT 5331 1818 ALSCO 157.15 479.97 320-31-530-7415 Operating Supply
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10/14/2021 EFT 5331 1818 ALSCO 2.62 479.97 330-33-530-7415 Operating Supply
10/14/2021 EFT 5332 1365 Cashman Equipment Company 85.01 85.01 410-51-900-7490 KIT-RADIATOR
10/14/2021 EFT 5333 3680 Codale Electric Supply 944.89 944.89 200-25-230-7520 Repair Parts
10/14/2021 EFT 5334 1337 Environmental Resource Associates 696.32 696.32 200-22-230-7428 Lab Supply
10/14/2021 EFT 5335 1554 Farmload Distributors 660.00 660.00 320-31-420-7415 PK Fight 2 1/2 gallon
10/14/2021 EFT 5336 1402 Fastenal Company 213.36 213.36 200-25-230-7433 L 6112PF DispGlv
10/14/2021 EFT 5337 3733 Halo Branded Solutions, INC 306.33 306.33 320-31-420-7430 Uniforms
10/14/2021 EFT 5338 2634 HercRentals 5,185.00 5,185.00 340-34-990-8120 3462HE1711 Telehandler  and man basket one month rental for lift maintenance projects lodge pole bull w
10/14/2021 EFT 5339 1557 Incline Village Chevron Auto Care & Tire Center 66.41 66.41 330-33-500-7415 Propane, Rec. # 112333, 1123380
10/14/2021 EFT 5340 3019 KPS3 Marketing, Inc 110.00 110.00 340-34-980-7310 Website maintenance, hosting, upgrades and other expenses for YourTahoePlace.com and 
10/14/2021 EFT 5341 2889 L&C Cook Specialty Foods, Inc. 240.99 240.99 320-00-000-0720 Food for Resale
10/14/2021 EFT 5342 3901 Maco Machinery CO. Inc. Dba: Artec Machine Systems 2,500.00 4,393.02 340-34-620-7510 Lodgepole ski Lift professional services gear reducer inspection by Artec Machine Systems 
10/14/2021 EFT 5342 3901 Maco Machinery CO. Inc. Dba: Artec Machine Systems 1,893.02 4,393.02 340-34-620-7510 Lodgepole ski Lift professional services gear reducer inspection by Artec Machine Systems 
10/14/2021 EFT 5343 2694 Municipal Maintenance Equipment 3,577.47 2,924.31 410-51-900-7330 REPAIR Footage Counter off - REMOVED AND REPLACED VALVE Ref CM #0164205-CM
10/14/2021 EFT 5343 2694 Municipal Maintenance Equipment -653.16 2,924.31 410-51-900-7330 Credit for Orig. Inv. #0163501-IN
10/14/2021 EFT 5344 1943 New West Distributing, Inc. 118.90 227.90 320-00-000-0721 Beer for Resale
10/14/2021 EFT 5344 1943 New West Distributing, Inc. 109.00 227.90 320-00-000-0720 Food for resale
10/14/2021 EFT 5345 2165 NIKE USA Inc 429.30 451.76 380-00-000-0710 Tennis Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 EFT 5345 2165 NIKE USA Inc 22.46 451.76 380-00-000-0710 Tennis Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 EFT 5346 1918 Produce Plus 239.75 239.75 320-00-000-0720 Food for Resale
10/14/2021 EFT 5347 2190 Raley's 32.83 649.79 200-22-970-7350 September 2021 Charges acct 5000473
10/14/2021 EFT 5347 2190 Raley's 3.99 649.79 200-25-230-7350 September 2021 Charges acct 5000473
10/14/2021 EFT 5347 2190 Raley's 274.85 649.79 320-00-000-0720 September 2021 Charges acct 5000473
10/14/2021 EFT 5347 2190 Raley's 58.98 649.79 320-31-420-7350 September 2021 Charges acct 5000473
10/14/2021 EFT 5347 2190 Raley's 23.82 649.79 320-32-420-7350 September 2021 Charges acct 5000473
10/14/2021 EFT 5347 2190 Raley's 25.97 649.79 330-00-000-0720 September 2021 Charges acct 5000473
10/14/2021 EFT 5347 2190 Raley's 172.08 649.79 350-46-820-7415 September 2021 Charges acct 5000473
10/14/2021 EFT 5347 2190 Raley's 17.37 649.79 370-43-780-7350 September 2021 Charges acct 5000473
10/14/2021 EFT 5347 2190 Raley's 39.90 649.79 370-43-780-7415 September 2021 Charges acct 5000473
10/14/2021 EFT 5348 3529 Reno Cycles & Gear 129.27 129.27 410-51-920-7490 Oxygen Sensor
10/14/2021 EFT 5349 1940 Silver State International 1,240.80 1,240.80 410-51-920-7490 Repair Parts
10/14/2021 EFT 5350 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC 209.13 294.13 320-31-420-7415 Operating Supply
10/14/2021 EFT 5350 1182 Tahoe Supply Company LLC 85.00 294.13 430-53-940-7520 EQ-LABORRF
10/14/2021 EFT 5351 2385 Tri Sage Consulting 7,024.40 7,024.40 590-00-000-8120 3970BD2601 Burnt Cedar Beach Swimming Pools Project, Construction Admin and Inspection Services. B
10/14/2021 EFT 5352 2387 USABlueBook 144.03 144.03 200-22-230-7515       Blue-White Tube Assembly forBlue-White Tube Assembly forA3 & M3 Pumps A3-QNEE-TA3 
10/14/2021 EFT 5353 1017 Western Environmental Laboratory 391.00 2,858.45 200-22-230-7428 ASBESTOS IN WATER
10/14/2021 EFT 5353 1017 Western Environmental Laboratory 199.00 2,858.45 200-22-230-7428 Lab Testing
10/14/2021 EFT 5353 1017 Western Environmental Laboratory 530.20 2,858.45 200-25-230-7428 Lab Testing
10/14/2021 EFT 5353 1017 Western Environmental Laboratory 614.50 2,858.45 200-25-230-7428 Lab Testing
10/14/2021 EFT 5353 1017 Western Environmental Laboratory 1,123.75 2,858.45 200-25-230-7428 Lab Testing
10/14/2021 EFT 5354 1862 Western Nevada Supply 120.25 5,155.86 200-22-990-8120 2299DI1102 CIP 2299DI1102 10-12 150 A307 T2000 BLUE BN&W SET, 10 150 1/8T BG L441 FF GSKT
10/14/2021 EFT 5354 1862 Western Nevada Supply 916.06 5,155.86 200-25-990-8120 2599DI1104 CIP 2599DI1104 Parts
10/14/2021 EFT 5354 1862 Western Nevada Supply 1,644.58 5,155.86 320-31-420-7415 Repair Parts
10/14/2021 EFT 5354 1862 Western Nevada Supply 1,087.00 5,155.86 320-31-990-7505 3141GC1803 Repair Parts
10/14/2021 EFT 5354 1862 Western Nevada Supply 1,160.80 5,155.86 320-32-990-7505 3241GC1101 Repair Parts
10/14/2021 EFT 5354 1862 Western Nevada Supply 15.17 5,155.86 430-53-940-7520 Tennis repair parts
10/14/2021 EFT 5354 1862 Western Nevada Supply 212.00 5,155.86 200-22-240-7515 SEYM GREEN 248 INVERTED TIP PAINT, SEYM BLUE 250 INVERTED TIP PAINT
10/14/2021 Check 777264 3847 A-1 National Fire Co / DBA Summit Companies 482.00 482.00 430-53-940-7515 Semi annual FM200 inspection - SPOONER PUMP
10/14/2021 Check 777265 3199 Employee Reimbursement 173.04 173.04 390-39-710-7685 September 2021 mileage reimbursement
10/14/2021 Check 777266 2270 AMA Golf Co. 217.75 590.70 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Check 777266 2270 AMA Golf Co. 21.65 590.70 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Check 777266 2270 AMA Golf Co. 328.50 590.70 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Check 777266 2270 AMA Golf Co. 22.80 590.70 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Check 777267 3517 BBK-Best Best & Krieger LLP 939.50 9,003.50 100-10-990-6010 Legal Services - Approved by the BOT on 01/29/2020
10/14/2021 Check 777267 3517 BBK-Best Best & Krieger LLP 8,064.00 9,003.50 100-10-990-6010 Legal Services - Approved by the BOT on 01/29/2020
10/14/2021 Check 777268 1104 Club Car, LLC 978.05 978.05 410-51-910-7907 STARTER GENERATOR
10/14/2021 Check 777269 4031 Core West, INC DBA Core Construction Serv. of NV 488,258.45 488,258.45 390-39-990-8120 3970BD2601 Burnt Cedar Swimming Pool Improvements; CMAR Construction Work. Work bid per NRS 3
10/14/2021 Check 777270 2857 Creative Coverings 683.50 683.50 320-31-520-7415 Linens
10/14/2021 Check 777271 1758 Data West, A Div of Harris Systems USA 315.00 315.00 200-22-970-7310 81626, Elias, AMR - Test Circle
10/14/2021 Check 777272 2772 Dunning Lifestyles, LLC 431.73 461.82 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Check 777272 2772 Dunning Lifestyles, LLC 30.09 461.82 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Check 777273 1054 E-Z-Go Textron 85.00 972.58 410-51-910-7330 Labor
10/14/2021 Check 777273 1054 E-Z-Go Textron 537.09 972.58 410-51-910-7330 A-Arm Assembly, Golf Cart Steering Box, RXV Steering Box,
10/14/2021 Check 777273 1054 E-Z-Go Textron 268.87 972.58 410-51-910-7330 DECAL,BRANDING,PWRT,EX1, Labor
10/14/2021 Check 777273 1054 E-Z-Go Textron 81.62 972.58 410-51-910-7490 HOUR METER
10/14/2021 Check 777274 2192 Ewing Irrigation Products 151.80 151.80 390-39-780-7415 SWAN 50FT SOAKER HOSE
10/14/2021 Check 777275 2915 Fast Glass Inc 180.00 180.00 410-51-900-7330 Windshield-(3rd Visor Frit, Solar Controlled)
10/14/2021 Check 777276 1672 FedEx 6.85 6.85 100-10-990-7460 General Gov. Shipping
10/14/2021 Check 777277 1350 First Nonprofit Companies, Inc. 103,250.00 103,250.00 950-00-000-2220 Bonded Service Program covering 10/01/2021 - 12/31/21
10/14/2021 Check 777278 1328 Grainger, Inc. 51.48 1,819.03 350-48-840-7510 CORNER GUARD,CLEAR,UNDRILLED,3/4X48 IN.
10/14/2021 Check 777278 1328 Grainger, Inc. 169.72 1,819.03 430-53-940-7520 CORRUGATED TUBING,NYLON,1 IN.,50 FT, CABLE TIE,RELEASABLE,8 IN,BLACK,PK10
10/14/2021 Check 777278 1328 Grainger, Inc. 635.97 1,819.03 200-22-240-7433 DISPOSABLE LENS CLEANING STATION, BANDED EAR PLUGS,BELL,28DB, SAFETY G
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CHECK REGISTER WITH INVOICE DETAIL

Check Date Payment Type Check Vendor# Name GL Allocation Amount Check Amount Account Project Invoice Desc
10/14/2021 Check 777278 1328 Grainger, Inc. 9.00 1,819.03 200-22-220-7520 ELBOW,90 DEG.,POLYALLOY,1/2" TUBE
10/14/2021 Check 777278 1328 Grainger, Inc. 110.86 1,819.03 340-34-620-7510 ELCT WL/CEIL HTR THRMOSTT,2-1/2"H,1 POLE
10/14/2021 Check 777278 1328 Grainger, Inc. 192.36 1,819.03 430-53-940-7520 LED BULB,MOGUL SCREW (EX39),4000K,50W
10/14/2021 Check 777278 1328 Grainger, Inc. 216.00 1,819.03 430-53-940-7520 ROUND WEATHERPROOF BOX,5 INLET,16 CU. I
10/14/2021 Check 777278 1328 Grainger, Inc. 433.64 1,819.03 340-34-620-7435 SSPND ELCT WL/CEIL HEATR,16"H,240V
10/14/2021 Check 777279 3199 Employee Reimbursement -25.00 339.31 100-12-120-7415 Replacement of Stale Check #300458, Dated 07.05.2019 in the amount of $364.31
10/14/2021 Check 777279 3199 Employee Reimbursement 364.31 339.31 950-00-000-0115 Replacement of Stale Check #300458, Dated 07.05.2019 in the amount of $364.31
10/14/2021 Check 777280 1313 HEAD/Penn Racquet Sports 212.35 202.13 380-45-880-7415 Operating Supply
10/14/2021 Check 777280 1313 HEAD/Penn Racquet Sports -10.22 202.13 380-45-880-7415 Operating Supply
10/14/2021 Check 777281 2090 High Sierra Patrol, Inc. 155.00 2,377.75 100-10-990-7605 September 2021 Security Patrol Services
10/14/2021 Check 777281 2090 High Sierra Patrol, Inc. 155.00 2,377.75 200-22-990-7605 September 2021 Security Patrol Services
10/14/2021 Check 777281 2090 High Sierra Patrol, Inc. 155.00 2,377.75 200-25-220-7605 September 2021 Security Patrol Services
10/14/2021 Check 777281 2090 High Sierra Patrol, Inc. 258.57 2,377.75 320-31-990-7605 September 2021 Security Patrol Services
10/14/2021 Check 777281 2090 High Sierra Patrol, Inc. 310.25 2,377.75 320-32-990-7605 September 2021 Security Patrol Services
10/14/2021 Check 777281 2090 High Sierra Patrol, Inc. 103.43 2,377.75 330-33-500-7605 September 2021 Security Patrol Services
10/14/2021 Check 777281 2090 High Sierra Patrol, Inc. 155.00 2,377.75 330-33-510-7605 September 2021 Security Patrol Services
10/14/2021 Check 777281 2090 High Sierra Patrol, Inc. 310.25 2,377.75 340-34-690-7605 September 2021 Security Patrol Services
10/14/2021 Check 777281 2090 High Sierra Patrol, Inc. 258.54 2,377.75 350-48-840-7605 September 2021 Security Patrol Services
10/14/2021 Check 777281 2090 High Sierra Patrol, Inc. 155.00 2,377.75 370-43-780-7605 September 2021 Security Patrol Services
10/14/2021 Check 777281 2090 High Sierra Patrol, Inc. 155.00 2,377.75 370-43-780-7605 September 2021 Security Patrol Services
10/14/2021 Check 777281 2090 High Sierra Patrol, Inc. 155.00 2,377.75 370-43-780-7605 September 2021 Security Patrol Services
10/14/2021 Check 777281 2090 High Sierra Patrol, Inc. 51.71 2,377.75 380-45-880-7605 September 2021 Security Patrol Services
10/14/2021 Check 777282 3681 Innovative Equipment Inc/DBA White Water Solutions 618.05 618.05 430-53-940-7520 Supplies
10/14/2021 Check 777283 3800 Customer Refund 71.88 71.88 350-00-000-2871 Reimbursement for BBQ Supplies for Vets Club BBQ
10/14/2021 Check 777284 3199 Employee Reimbursement 67.76 67.76 100-12-140-7685 September 2021 Mileage Reimbursement
10/14/2021 Check 777285 1004 Kassbohrer All Terrain Vehicles, Inc. 55.56 559.93 410-51-920-7490 O-RING 126x 4mm
10/14/2021 Check 777285 1004 Kassbohrer All Terrain Vehicles, Inc. 22.85 559.93 410-51-920-7490 O-RING 62 X 2MM
10/14/2021 Check 777285 1004 Kassbohrer All Terrain Vehicles, Inc. 22.85 559.93 410-51-920-7490 O-RING 62 X 2MM
10/14/2021 Check 777285 1004 Kassbohrer All Terrain Vehicles, Inc. 12.05 559.93 410-51-920-7490 O-RING 84 X 6
10/14/2021 Check 777285 1004 Kassbohrer All Terrain Vehicles, Inc. 172.68 559.93 410-51-920-7490 ROLLER, SYNTHETIC
10/14/2021 Check 777285 1004 Kassbohrer All Terrain Vehicles, Inc. 90.60 559.93 410-51-920-7490 SEALING RING WALKER ARM PB600
10/14/2021 Check 777285 1004 Kassbohrer All Terrain Vehicles, Inc. 0.86 559.93 410-51-920-7490 COTTER PIN 6.3 X 45MM
10/14/2021 Check 777285 1004 Kassbohrer All Terrain Vehicles, Inc. 182.48 559.93 410-51-920-7490 BOLT
10/14/2021 Check 777286 2738 Lee Joseph, Inc. 536.00 536.00 430-53-940-7520 Orenda SC-1000 5gal
10/14/2021 Check 777287 1699 Loomis Holding US, Inc DBA Loomis Armored US, Inc 619.83 619.83 320-31-990-7415 September 2021 Armored Car Services
10/14/2021 Check 777288 4034 MGI Golf Inc 900.00 925.00 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Check 777288 4034 MGI Golf Inc 25.00 925.00 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Check 777289 3874 Customer Refund 149.29 149.29 350-00-000-2871 Reimbursement for BBQ Supplies for Vets Club BBQ
10/14/2021 Check 777290 3199 Employee Reimbursement -25.00 376.95 100-12-120-7415 Replacement of Stale Check # 301587,304119,301722 dated 11.22.19,12.04.2020, 12.06.20
10/14/2021 Check 777290 3199 Employee Reimbursement 111.05 376.95 950-00-000-0115 Replacement of Stale Check # 301587,304119,301722 dated 11.22.19,12.04.2020, 12.06.20
10/14/2021 Check 777290 3199 Employee Reimbursement 248.88 376.95 950-00-000-0115 Replacement of Stale Check # 301587,304119,301722 dated 11.22.19,12.04.2020, 12.06.20
10/14/2021 Check 777290 3199 Employee Reimbursement 42.02 376.95 950-00-000-0115 Replacement of Stale Check # 301587,304119,301722 dated 11.22.19,12.04.2020, 12.06.20
10/14/2021 Check 777291 2892 Napa Sierra Nevada , Inc 89.85 1,412.67 200-25-230-7515 Acct# 4046 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chgs
10/14/2021 Check 777291 2892 Napa Sierra Nevada , Inc 18.36 1,412.67 200-25-240-7515 Acct# 4046 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chgs
10/14/2021 Check 777291 2892 Napa Sierra Nevada , Inc 49.70 1,412.67 340-34-620-7415 Acct# 4046 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chgs
10/14/2021 Check 777291 2892 Napa Sierra Nevada , Inc 59.88 1,412.67 340-34-990-8120 3462HE1711 Acct# 4046 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chgs
10/14/2021 Check 777291 2892 Napa Sierra Nevada , Inc 10.47 1,412.67 350-48-840-7510 Acct# 4046 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chgs
10/14/2021 Check 777291 2892 Napa Sierra Nevada , Inc 5.99 1,412.67 370-43-780-7415 Acct# 4046 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chgs
10/14/2021 Check 777291 2892 Napa Sierra Nevada , Inc 684.20 1,412.67 410-51-900-7490 Acct# 4046 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chgs
10/14/2021 Check 777291 2892 Napa Sierra Nevada , Inc 307.03 1,412.67 410-51-910-7490 Acct# 4046 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chgs
10/14/2021 Check 777291 2892 Napa Sierra Nevada , Inc 130.26 1,412.67 410-51-910-7907 Acct# 4046 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chgs
10/14/2021 Check 777291 2892 Napa Sierra Nevada , Inc 51.49 1,412.67 410-51-920-7490 Acct# 4046 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chgs
10/14/2021 Check 777291 2892 Napa Sierra Nevada , Inc 5.44 1,412.67 430-53-940-7520 Acct# 4046 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chgs
10/14/2021 Check 777292 3331 North Tahoe PUD 1,000.00 1,000.00 200-28-990-7415 TWSA Water Fill Station Grant Program - Field 4@ NTPUD Regional Park installed outdoor 
10/14/2021 Check 777293 1052 Nutrien AG Solutions INC 636.38 1,272.75 320-31-420-7425 Banner Maxx II, Daconil Weatherstik
10/14/2021 Check 777293 1052 Nutrien AG Solutions INC 636.37 1,272.75 320-32-420-7425 Banner Maxx II, Daconil Weatherstik
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 753.50 90,734.91 100-10-990-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 73.43 90,734.91 330-33-510-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 4,184.35 90,734.91 350-48-840-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 464.93 90,734.91 350-48-990-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 1,009.53 90,734.91 370-43-780-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 198.66 90,734.91 380-45-880-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 872.58 90,734.91 390-39-990-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 394.95 90,734.91 320-31-420-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 1,163.15 90,734.91 320-31-440-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 454.93 90,734.91 320-31-530-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 454.93 90,734.91 320-31-990-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 269.17 90,734.91 320-32-420-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 18.01 90,734.91 320-32-530-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 162.12 90,734.91 320-32-990-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 946.61 90,734.91 330-33-500-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 454.93 90,734.91 330-33-530-7810 NV Energy September 2021
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10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 70.28 90,734.91 340-00-000-0205 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 36.21 90,734.91 340-00-000-0205 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 808.00 90,734.91 340-34-450-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 1,414.08 90,734.91 340-34-620-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 728.95 90,734.91 340-34-630-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 1,386.36 90,734.91 340-34-690-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 12,456.20 90,734.91 200-22-220-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 35,644.40 90,734.91 200-22-230-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 694.30 90,734.91 200-22-990-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 7,828.42 90,734.91 200-25-210-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 5,184.35 90,734.91 200-25-220-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 11,913.28 90,734.91 200-25-230-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777294 1842 NV Energy 694.30 90,734.91 200-25-990-7810 NV Energy September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777295 3352 Peter Millar LLC 2,772.00 3,145.34 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Check 777295 3352 Peter Millar LLC 280.00 3,145.34 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Check 777295 3352 Peter Millar LLC 93.34 3,145.34 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Check 777296 1867 Petty Cash 10.82 234.05 200-22-240-7350 Replenishment September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777296 1867 Petty Cash 32.97 234.05 200-22-240-7430 Replenishment September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777296 1867 Petty Cash 70.26 234.05 200-25-230-7350 Replenishment September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777296 1867 Petty Cash 60.00 234.05 200-25-230-7680 Replenishment September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777296 1867 Petty Cash 60.00 234.05 200-25-240-7680 Replenishment September 2021
10/14/2021 Check 777297 1067 Purchase Power 3.69 3.69 100-10-990-7415 Finance Charges
10/14/2021 Check 777298 3200 Customer Refund 43.53 43.53 200-00-000-2860 Credit balance after COE
10/14/2021 Check 777299 2028 Rainbow Printing & Office Supplies, Inc. 49.91 49.91 200-27-380-7405 Operating Supply
10/14/2021 Check 777300 1897 Refuse, Inc DBA Waste Management of Nevada 296.57 1,484.67 370-43-780-7825 September 2021 Trans. Station -Dump trash srvcs
10/14/2021 Check 777300 1897 Refuse, Inc DBA Waste Management of Nevada 1,188.10 1,484.67 390-39-780-7825 September 2021 Trans. Station -Dump trash srvcs
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 363.18 11,636.91 100-10-990-7825 October 2021 - General Trash Svc
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 505.26 11,636.91 200-22-990-7825 October 2021 - General Trash Svc
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 162.82 11,636.91 200-25-230-7825 October 2021 - General Trash Svc
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 618.95 11,636.91 320-31-420-7825 October 2021 - General Trash Svc
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 412.27 11,636.91 320-31-420-7825 October 2021 - General Trash Svc
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 412.27 11,636.91 320-31-530-7825 October 2021 - General Trash Svc
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 575.22 11,636.91 320-32-420-7825 October 2021 - General Trash Svc
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 1,236.80 11,636.91 330-33-530-7825 October 2021 - General Trash Svc
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 541.34 11,636.91 350-48-840-7825 October 2021 - General Trash Svc
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 60.15 11,636.91 350-48-990-7825 October 2021 - General Trash Svc
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 1,216.40 11,636.91 370-43-780-7825 October 2021 - General Trash Svc
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 952.70 11,636.91 390-39-780-7825 October 2021 - General Trash Svc
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 926.23 11,636.91 370-43-780-7825 October 2021 Trash - Parks
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 44.00 11,636.91 340-34-690-7825 October 2021 Trash Service-Ski
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 755.65 11,636.91 390-39-780-7825 09/01/21-09/30/21 Trash - IVGID Burnt Cedar Beach
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 587.27 11,636.91 200-22-990-7825 09/01/21-09/30/21 Trash -Aspen Grove and PW
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 872.58 11,636.91 370-43-780-7825 09/01/21-09/30/21 Trash -Aspen Grove and PW
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 73.08 11,636.91 390-39-780-7825 09/16/21-09/30/21 - Trash Overflow Parking Lot
10/14/2021 Check 777301 1896 Reno Disposal/Dba:Waste Management of Nevada 1,320.74 11,636.91 390-39-780-7825 10/01/21-10/31/21 Trash - IVGID Burnt Cedar Beach
10/14/2021 Check 777302 3080 Reno Tahoe Geo Associates, Inc 2,356.94 2,356.94 590-00-000-8120 3970BD2601 Burnt Cedar Swimming Pool Restoration; special inspection & testing services during constr
10/14/2021 Check 777303 3998 Rexel USA, Inc DBA Platt Electric Supply 377.17 377.17 200-25-230-7520 PVC 2-IN-45DEG COND ELBOW, PVC 2-IN-90DEG-36RAD SWEEP, PVC 2-IN SCHEDUL
10/14/2021 Check 777304 2095 Shred-IT USA 70.00 144.00 100-10-990-7330 Shredding service for Admin 08/08/21 and 09/01/21 and  Ski 09/08/21
10/14/2021 Check 777304 2095 Shred-IT USA 74.00 144.00 320-31-990-7330 Shredding service for Admin 08/08/21 and 09/01/21 and  Ski 09/08/21
10/14/2021 Check 777305 2095 Shred-IT USA 37.00 107.00 200-22-970-7415 Shredding service for Parks & Rec 08/18/21 and 09/15/21 and PW 08/18/21
10/14/2021 Check 777305 2095 Shred-IT USA 70.00 107.00 350-48-990-7415 Shredding service for Parks & Rec 08/18/21 and 09/15/21 and PW 08/18/21
10/14/2021 Check 777306 1729 Sierra Pacific Turf Supply, Inc. 95.16 142.74 320-31-420-7425 SYNC ACTIVATOR 16oz, pint
10/14/2021 Check 777306 1729 Sierra Pacific Turf Supply, Inc. 47.58 142.74 320-32-420-7425 SYNC ACTIVATOR 16oz, pint
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 44.45 3,997.89 100-10-990-7810 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 29.38 3,997.89 200-22-220-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 163.47 3,997.89 200-22-990-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 49.36 3,997.89 200-25-220-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 269.26 3,997.89 200-25-230-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 163.47 3,997.89 200-25-990-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 31.26 3,997.89 320-31-420-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 29.38 3,997.89 320-31-440-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 478.10                         3,997.89 320-31-990-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 32.20 3,997.89 320-32-420-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 79.32 3,997.89 320-32-990-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 478.10 3,997.89 330-33-500-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 33.15 3,997.89 330-33-510-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 29.38 3,997.89 340-34-450-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 98.59 3,997.89 340-34-530-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 273.43 3,997.89 340-34-690-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 29.38 3,997.89 340-36-530-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 1,221.51 3,997.89 350-48-840-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 135.72 3,997.89 350-48-990-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
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INCLINE VILLAGE GENERAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
CHECK REGISTER WITH INVOICE DETAIL

Check Date Payment Type Check Vendor# Name GL Allocation Amount Check Amount Account Project Invoice Desc
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 44.50 3,997.89 370-43-780-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 162.35 3,997.89 390-39-530-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777307 1853 Southwest Gas 122.13 3,997.89 390-39-990-7815 Natural Gas Serv period 09/10/21-10/09/21
10/14/2021 Check 777308 1744 Sun Mountain Sports, Inc. 161.00 164.95 320-00-000-0710 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Check 777308 1744 Sun Mountain Sports, Inc. -8.05 164.95 320-31-460-7335 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Check 777308 1744 Sun Mountain Sports, Inc. 12.00 164.95 320-31-460-7945 Golf Merchandise for Resale
10/14/2021 Check 777309 3506 Tahoe.com 62.50 250.00 200-27-380-7010 Side Banners
10/14/2021 Check 777309 3506 Tahoe.com 62.50 250.00 200-28-990-7010 Side Banners
10/14/2021 Check 777309 3506 Tahoe.com 62.50 250.00 200-27-380-7010 Side Banners
10/14/2021 Check 777309 3506 Tahoe.com 62.50 250.00 200-28-990-7010 Side Banners
10/14/2021 Check 777310 3199 Employee Reimbursement 36.40 36.40 320-31-990-7685 September 2021 Mileage Reimbursement
10/14/2021 Check 777311 2223 Turf Star, Inc. 12,168.00 14,987.37 520-00-000-8120 3142LE1738 Replacement of 2006 Carryall Club Car #590; per Quote 623896-00.
10/14/2021 Check 777311 2223 Turf Star, Inc. 714.11 14,987.37 320-31-420-7415 TINE-HD 3/4 MT (575-5)
10/14/2021 Check 777311 2223 Turf Star, Inc. 714.10 14,987.37 320-32-420-7415 TINE-HD 3/4 MT (575-5)
10/14/2021 Check 777311 2223 Turf Star, Inc. 736.57 14,987.37 320-31-420-7415 TINE-HD 7/8 MT (575-6)
10/14/2021 Check 777311 2223 Turf Star, Inc. 603.85 14,987.37 320-32-420-7415 TINE-HD 7/8 MT (575-6)
10/14/2021 Check 777311 2223 Turf Star, Inc. 50.74 14,987.37 410-51-910-7490 PULLEY-IDLER, FLAT
10/14/2021 Check 777312 1334 UPS 62.97 158.63 320-31-460-7945 Golf Shipping
10/14/2021 Check 777312 1334 UPS 95.66 158.63 320-31-460-7945 Golf Shipping
10/14/2021 Check 777313 3377 USchedule, LLC 59.95 59.95 320-31-410-7330 Scheduler, Events Calendar & Email Marketing
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 112.60 4,136.16 320-31-420-7415 Acct 4241 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 16.98 4,136.16 320-32-420-7415 Acct 4241 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 31.22 4,136.16 320-32-420-7415 Acct 4241 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 65.87 4,136.16 330-33-500-7415 Acct 4241 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 311.36 4,136.16 340-34-620-7415 Acct 4241 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 619.73 4,136.16 340-34-620-7435 Acct 4241 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 7.62 4,136.16 340-34-630-7415 Acct 4241 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 16.56 4,136.16 340-34-630-7510 Acct 4241 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 553.74 4,136.16 340-34-690-7415 Acct 4241 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 44.13 4,136.16 350-48-840-7510 Acct 4241 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 39.12 4,136.16 350-48-850-7415 Acct 4241 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 420.74 4,136.16 370-43-780-7415 Acct 4241 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 15.98 4,136.16 370-43-780-7510 Acct 4241 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 19.53 4,136.16 380-45-880-7415 Acct 4241 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 94.95 4,136.16 390-39-850-7415 Acct 4241 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 449.88 4,136.16 200-22-220-7520 Acct 4244 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 17.83 4,136.16 200-22-230-7515 Acct 4244 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 99.37 4,136.16 200-22-230-7520 Acct 4244 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 13.58 4,136.16 200-22-240-7405 Acct 4244 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 5.09 4,136.16 200-22-240-7440 Acct 4244 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 77.57 4,136.16 200-22-240-7515 Acct 4244 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 21.04 4,136.16 200-22-240-7520 Acct 4244 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 61.98 4,136.16 200-22-870-7405 Acct 4244 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 0.99 4,136.16 200-22-870-7415 Acct 4244 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 78.15 4,136.16 200-25-220-7515 Acct 4244 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 99.80 4,136.16 200-25-230-7515 Acct 4244 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 201.07 4,136.16 200-25-230-7520 Acct 4244 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 10.19 4,136.16 200-25-240-7515 Acct 4244 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 81.28 4,136.16 410-51-900-7490 Acct 4244 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777314 1915 Village Ace Hardware 548.21 4,136.16 430-53-940-7520 Acct 4244 - Sept 2021 In-Store Chg
10/14/2021 Check 777315 2127 Washoe County Health District 381.00 381.00 340-36-530-7450 Health Operating Permit # H20-0906FOOD DP Snack Bar
10/14/2021 Check 777316 2127 Washoe County Health District 545.00 545.00 350-48-850-7450 Health Operating Permit # H20-0121PB Rec Center Pool
10/14/2021 Check 777317 2127 Washoe County Health District 506.00 506.00 340-34-640-7450 Health Operating Permit # AAIR16-0361 DP Stationary Source
10/14/2021 Check 777318 2480 Waste Mgmt Lockwood (refuse) 317.51 317.51 200-25-220-7415 Sept 2021 Lockwood Landfill trash srvcs ADMIN

862,113.30
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